assessment _id

MORSE-505000650
MORSE-505000650
MORSE-505000900
MORSE-505001050
MORSE-505006250
MORSE-505007150
MORSE-505007150
MORSE-505008350
MORSE-505008750
MORSE-505008875
MORSE-505009200
MORSE-505010350
MORSE-505010650
MORSE-505011350
MORSE-505011450
MORSE-505011650
MORSE-505012450
MORSE-505016950
MORSE-505017350
MORSE-505022900
MORSE-505023300
MORSE-505023450
MORSE-505023950
MORSE-505024000
MORSE-505026550
MORSE-505034450
MORSE-505035000
MORSE-505037400

sale_id

2307684
2470219
2257791
2387875
2431650
2312504
2411602
2441845
2294597
2294584
2296274
2011121
2356181
1562491
1502474
2394975
2334630
2393703
2432122
2383838
2399065
2439370
2374786
2433664
2436171
2406474
2389401
2011129

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

0.79
0.84
1.25
0.78
0.65
0.99
0.98
1.14
0.47
3.64
1.77
0.52
0.74
1.73
1.73
1.34
0.98
0.99
1.53
1.01
0.86
1.00
0.82
1.08
1.18
0.24
1.73
1.02



